Boys XC / Track / Field

Performance History Report for:

Result Place Note

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather
100 (Open)
Meet vs GL and Cranford Outdoor 4/23/2013 Tues 100 Meter Dash 14.20
200 (Open)
Meet vs GL and Cranford Outdoor 4/23/2013 Tues 200 Meter 29.50
400 (Open)
Scrimmage vs St Joe's Outdoor 3/23/2013 Sat 400 Meter 1:17.50
Meet vs Hillside and Summit Outdoor 4/17/2013 Wed 400 Meter 70 Degrees 1:11.30 PR
1.0 mile
Cross Country Time Trial Union Catholic Track 8/30/2012 Thurs 1.0 Mile Run 7:06.00
2.1 miles
UCC Divisional Championship Warinanco Park 10/16/2012 Tues 62 Degrees, Sunny 15:31.00 60
Union County Championship Warinanco Park 10/24/2012 Wed 61 Degrees, Great 15:52.00 68
2.2 miles
Bernie Magee Class Meet Warinanco Park 9/22/2012 Sat 2.2 Mile 75, Sunny 16:57.90 154
2655
Randolph Invitational Freedom Park 9/7/2012 Friday 2655 Meter Run 12:42.22 148
3200
UC vs ALJ and Rahway Rahway Park 9/11/2012 Tues 75 Degrees and Sunny 16:29.00
UC vs Summit Rahway Park 9/24/2012 Mon 70 Degrees 15:20.00
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